(The Union will continue to investigate all claims made under this 
Section.) 

Section 2.22.  EQUIPMENT SIGNS.  All Employer equipment using public streets and driven by 
electricians under the terms of this Agreement shall bear identification signs, seals, decals or 
stickers of not less than one hundred and forty-four sq. in. (144 sq. in.) in area visible from the 
outside of said equipment. These signs shall not be magnetic type. 

Section 2.23.  LOANING OR BORROWING EMPLOYEES.  Neither Employer nor the Union may 
borrow or loan employees from or to another Employer without permission of the other and then